James Henry

FUNERAL SERVICES

CREMATORIUM PRICE INFORMATION

The information below gives the prices charged by both Crematoriums
within a 60-minute cortege journey of our funeral home.

Roselawn Crematorium
Adult Standard Fee Attended £421.00/£ 688.00
(Resident/ Non Belfast
Resident)
Unattended Service (Roselawn | N/A
Crematorium)
Stillborn/child aged 17 or under | £0
attended/unattended service
Saturday and public holiday £197
additional charge (adult
cremations only)

Antrim and Newtownabbey Crematorium
Adult Standard Fee Attended £ 550.00/£950.00
Service
(Resident/Non Antrim and
Newtownabbey Resident)
Unattended Service £275/£475
(Resident/Non Antrim and
Newtownabbey Resident)
Stillborn/child aged 17 or under | £0
attended/unattended service
Saturday and public holiday £100/£200
additional charge (adult
cremations only)
(Resident/Non Antrim and
Newtownabbey Resident)




James Henry

FUNERAL SERVICES

TERMS OF BUSINESS

Our Terms of Business include the following:
Final Account invoices will be sent within 28 days after the
date of the funeral and are due for payment within 30 days
of our invoice, unless otherwise agreed by us.

DISCLOSURE OF INTEREST

The owners of this business are James Henry, Grace Henry
and Samuel Henry.

We have no business or financial interest in a price
comparison website which compares Funeral Director
Services and/or Crematorium Services and their respective
prices.

James Henry Funeral Services is a member of the S.A.LF.



